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Women / 2 / N/A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenzie Dawson212
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.625 9.7509.850 38.825
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jimena Garcia216
Kurt Thomas

9.575 9.475 9.5009.575 38.125
4 5 2 2T 2 

2 

Ava Perez241
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.575 9.4009.450 38.025
2T 3 5T 6T 3 

3 

Bryn Price243
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.650 9.2509.450 37.900
5T 1 5T 15T 4T

4T

Elsa Meier232
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.350 9.5009.550 37.900
12 7 3 2T 4T

4T

Ava Scott247
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.325 9.4009.500 37.775
5T 8T 4 6* 6T

6T

Emma Suarez250
Kurt Thomas

9.525 9.400 9.4009.450 37.775
11 6 5T 6* 6T

6T

Milena Torres341
Kurt Thomas

9.700 8.950 9.5009.350 37.500
1 16 11 2T 8 

8 

Emelyn McClusky229
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.325 9.3509.400 37.475
15T 8T 9T 11T 9 

9 

Maci Caudle211
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.325 9.5008.800 37.175
5T 8T 23 2T 10 

10 

Ally Wiegand254
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.500 8.8509.425 36.775
31T 4 8 25T 11 

11 

Camille Magaña227
Kurt Thomas

9.475 9.250 9.1508.850 36.725
13 12 20T 17 12 

12 

Kai Pandy344
Zenith

9.250 9.175 9.4008.850 36.675
22 13 20T 6T 13 

13 

Ayla Elder214
Kurt Thomas

9.550 8.800 9.1009.150 36.600
5T 19 13 18T 14 

14 

Erica Saucedo345
Zenith

9.550 8.875 9.3008.775 36.500
5T 17T 24 14 15 

15 

Keayana Haase290
Zenith

9.100 8.875 9.2509.175 36.400
27T 17T 12 15T 16 

16 

Georgia Ann Abbott101
Gymnastic World

9.400 9.325 9.1008.400 36.225
15T 8T 37T 18T 17 

17 

Addyson Lozano226
Kurt Thomas

9.000 8.325 9.4009.400 36.125
31T 27T 9T 6T 18 

18 

Kensly Scott110
Gymnastic World

9.550 8.600 8.8509.050 36.050
5T 21T 15 25T 19 

19 

Piper Hearron360
Gymnastic World

9.200 8.350 9.3509.000 35.900
24T 25T 16 11T 20 

20 

Alyssa Smith299
Zenith

9.200 9.075 8.7508.750 35.775
24T 14 25T 31 21 

21 

Meghan Bowers285
Zenith

9.300 8.600 9.1008.550 35.550
18T 21T 32T 18T 22 

22 

Mia Medina293
Zenith

9.450 8.400 9.1008.450 35.400
14 24 35T 18T 23 

23 

Caitlynn Smith348
Gymnastic World

9.350 7.850 9.3508.450 35.000
17 32 35T 11T 24 

24 

Elliott McCraw292
Zenith

9.150 8.450 8.1509.100 34.850
26 23 14 42 25 

25 
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Shanaya Jain219
Kurt Thomas

9.300 8.350 8.7008.350 34.700
18T 25T 39T 32T 26 

26 

Thea Higgins107
Gymnastic World

8.700 9.050 8.8508.000 34.600
35 15 42 25T 27 

27 

Emma Kate Simpkins248
Kurt Thomas

8.600 8.300 9.0008.650 34.550
38 29 28T 22T 28T

28T

Rylee Albright284
Zenith

8.650 8.100 8.8508.950 34.550
36T 30 17 25T 28T

28T

Ava Lau221
Kurt Thomas

9.225 7.550 8.8508.850 34.475
23 36T 20T 25T 30 

30 

Elin Earnest289
Zenith

9.100 7.650 8.8508.750 34.350
27T 34T 25T 25T 31 

31 

Salem Terry346
Zenith

9.100 7.900 8.5008.700 34.200
27T 31 27 36T 32 

32 

Ara Stutchman318
Golden Grip

9.300 7.450 8.7008.650 34.100
18T 38T 28T 32T 33 

33 

Madison Medina231
Kurt Thomas

9.100 8.325 8.0008.550 33.975
27T 27T 32T 43 34 

34 

Taylor Parker310
Golden Grip

9.300 7.100 8.9008.500 33.800
18T 40T 34 24 35 

35 

Kendyl Brady286
Zenith

8.500 8.750 8.5007.950 33.700
40T 20 43 36T 36 

36 

Teagan Sontz300
Zenith

8.500 7.550 8.7008.900 33.650
40T 36T 18T 32T 37 

37 

Zoe Brunet301
Golden Grip

8.800 7.450 8.4008.900 33.550
33 38T 18T 38T 38 

38 

Eurielle Morris295
Zenith

8.750 7.100 9.0008.400 33.250
34 40T 37T 22T 39 

39 

Zuri George304
Golden Grip

8.550 7.650 8.7008.150 33.050
39 34T 41 32T 40 

40 

Anna Reid297
Zenith

8.650 6.950 8.4008.600 32.600
36T 42 31 38T 41 

41 

Jacy Brown287
Zenith

8.150 7.700 8.3008.350 32.500
43 33 39T 40T 42 

42 

Chaeyoon Sim315
Golden Grip

8.350 6.450 8.3008.650 31.750
42 43 28T 40T 43 

43 
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